
Day and Date Lesson 1 & 2 Lesson 3 Lesson 4 & 5

Food Preparation Normal lessons English Language Paper 1

Practical Trial (lessons 1-3) 1hr 45

Maths Paper 1 Normal lessons Combined Science

Paper 1 Biology 1hr 15

1hr 30 Biology 1hr 45

History  2hrs Normal lessons Computer Science Paper 1

Conflict & Tension / America 1hr 30

English Literature Paper 1 Normal lessons Maths Paper 2

Inspector Calls / Poetry

1hr 40 1hr 30

English Language Paper 2 Normal lessons Geography Paper 1

1hr 45 1hr 30

Food Prep Normal lessons Combined Science 

Paper 2 Chemistry 1hr 15

1hr 45 Chemistry 1hr 45

English Literature Paper 2 Normal lessons Drama 1hr 30

Shakespeare / Unseen 1hr 45 Business Paper 1 1hr 30

French writing Spanish listening Geography Paper 2 1hr 30

Foundation 1hr 15 Higher 1hr 20 Foundation 40m in room 9

Spanish writing Higher 45m in bungalow

Foundation 1hr 15 Higher 1hr 20

Maths Paper 3 1hr 30 Normal lessons RE 1hr 45

Combined Science Normal lessons Computer Science Paper 2

Paper 3 Physics 1hr 15
Physics 1hr 45 1hr 30

Food Preparation French listening History 1hr

Practical Trial (lessons 1-3) Foundation 40m in bungalow Medicine

Higher 45m in room 9

GCSE PE 1hr 45 Normal lessons French reading

Foundation 45m Higher 1hr

Spanish reading

Foundation 45m Higher 1hr

Design & Technology 1hr 30 Normal lessons Business Paper 2 1hr
Wednesday 20th Jan

Year 11 Mock Timetable January 2021
Year 11 will be based in the red zone for the duration of the mock assessments

All exams will take place in the old gym unless otherwise stated

Remember to bring all writing equipment and a calculator, if appropriate to each exam
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Wednesday 13th Jan

Thursday 14th Jan

Friday  15th Jan

Monday 18th Jan

Tuesday 19th Jan

Monday 4th Jan

Tuesday 5th Jan

Wednesday 6th Jan

Thursday 7th Jan

Friday 8th Jan

Monday 11th Jan


